
Meetings with Alberta Energy 
Regulator, Canada Energy 
Regulator, Canadian Association of 
Petroleum Producers, Canada 
Hibernia Holding Corporation, BP 
Canada, Suncor and Cenovus

02/19/2024 - 02/22/2024

To and from Calgary, AB

2,534.17                                               

121.20                                                   

760.57                                                   

336.80                                                   

82.93                                                     

3,835.67$                                             

Other transportation (taxi/car rental)

Lodging

Total Travel Expenses

Meals and incidentals
Other expenses (Parking, Personal Vehicle 
Usage

Travel Expenses -  Roger Grimes (Board Chair, Board Member)

Destinations

Air fare

Purpose of travel 

Travel dates


	Travel

